2024 CISR CLASS SCHEDULE

Date

1/17/2024
2/21/2024
2/28/2024

3/19-21/2024

4/17/2024
4/24/2024
5/15/2024
5/22/2024
6/26/2024

7/17/2024
8/21/2024
9/18/2024

10/9-11/2024
10/30/2024
11/20/2024

12/4/2024

City & Platform

Omaha - In Person & Webinar

Lincoln - In Person & Webinar

Omaha - In Person & Webinar

Kearney - In Person at Spring
Conference

Webinar

Omaha - In Person & Webinar

Webinar

Lincoln - In Person & Webinar

Omaha - In Person & Webinar

Lincoln - In Person & Webinar

Lincoln - In Person & Webinar

Lincoln - In Person & Webinar

Kearney - In Person at Annual
Convention

Webinar

Omaha - In Person & Webinar

Lincoln - In Person & Webinar

Facility

Paul Davis
ITAN
Paul Davis

Younes North

Paul Davis

IIAN
Paul Davis
IIAN
IIAN
IIAN

Younes North

Paul Davis

ITAN

Topic

Commercial Casualty 1

Personal Auto

Commercial Property

Advanced Topics

Risk Management

Commercial Casualty 2

Agency Operations

Other PL Solutions

Personal Residential

Commercial Casualty 1

Commercial Property

Commercial Casualty 2

Advanced Topics
Agency Operations
Other PL Solutions

Personal Residential

Instructor

Tom Greco

Tom Greco

Dustin Kowalewski

TBD

Katie Kochenower

Tom Greco

Katie Kochenower

Tom Greco

Tom Greco

Tom Greco

Dustin Kowalewski

Tom Greco

TBD

Katie Kochenower

Tom Greco

Tom Greco

Have questions? Contact us at 402-476-2951 or office@biginebraska.org.


https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/ep0zG02L
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/nLvBDdYL
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/4pVvZK9p
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/DpBXnGEL
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/jpGkl66p
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/yr4z6MxP
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/DpBXnJXL
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/xP2bNloP
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/7rXXZaMr
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/vrA9lB0r
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/7rXXZKWr
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/zLwyDvJp
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/vrA9lx0r
https://iian.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/ep0zGX1L

