



2024 CISR CLASS SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	City & Platform	<u>Facility</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Instructor</u>
1/17/2024	Omaha - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	Paul Davis	Commercial Casualty 1	Tom Greco
2/21/2024	Lincoln - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	IIAN	Personal Auto	Tom Greco
2/28/2024	Omaha - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	Paul Davis	Commercial Property	Dustin Kowalewski
3/19-21/2024	Kearney - In Person at Spring Conference	Younes North	Advanced Topics	TBD
4/17/2024	Webinar		Risk Management	Katie Kochenower
4/24/2024	Omaha - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	Paul Davis	Commercial Casualty 2	Tom Greco
5/15/2024	Webinar		Agency Operations	Katie Kochenower
5/22/2024	Lincoln - In Person & Webinar	IIAN	Other PL Solutions	Tom Greco
6/26/2024	Omaha - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	Paul Davis	Personal Residential	Tom Greco
7/17/2024	Lincoln - In Person & Webinar	IIAN	Commercial Casualty 1	Tom Greco
8/21/2024	Lincoln - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	IIAN	Commercial Property	Dustin Kowalewski
9/18/2024	Lincoln - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	IIAN	Commercial Casualty 2	Tom Greco
10/9-11/2024	Kearney - In Person at Annual Convention	Younes North	Advanced Topics	TBD
10/30/2024	Webinar		Agency Operations	Katie Kochenower
11/20/2024	Omaha - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	Paul Davis	Other PL Solutions	Tom Greco
12/4/2024	Lincoln - <u>In Person & Webinar</u>	IIAN	Personal Residential	Tom Greco